10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Spelling (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Ponder MS Leela Coleman, Rian Hughes, Riley 3A 10 192
Towell
2 Callisburg MS Zachary Kirk, Cyrus Molster, Wade Kiser 3A 10 188
3 Whitesboro Tghylor Smith, Colt Fagan, Abigail IA 10 171
MS Simmons

4 Cherokee MS Ricky Jones, Tyler Kaine, Franky Penney 1A 17 85



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results
Spelling (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
| Cherokee MS Ricky Jones, Tyler Kaine, Franky Penney 1A 17 85



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Spelling (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Ponder MS Leela Coleman, Rian Hughes, Riley IA 10 192
Towell
2 Callisburg MS Zachary Kirk, Cyrus Molster, Wade Kiser 3A 10 188
3 Whitesboro Tahylor Smith, Colt Fagan, Abigail IA 10 171

MS Simmons



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results



10/6/2020

Spelling (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name

| Zachary Kirk

2 Leela Coleman

3 Rian Hughes

4 Tahylor Smith
Cyrus Molster

6 Riley Towell

7 Colt Fagan
Wade Kiser

9 Bailey Hairston

10 Abigail Simmons

11 Jenna Cole

12 Lucas Starr

13 Levi Rowland

14 Lance Espinosa

15 Emma Parish

16 austin beach

17

Kate Simmons

School
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS
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Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
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10/6/2020

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

Trey Lopez
Tyler Petty
Ricky Jones

ella simpson
Jack Hinsley

Maria Areolla
Donovan Nordie

Kousei Coppinger
Jackson Barnes
James White
jackson webster
Kellyn Jackson
Korbin Ross

Cayden Rose
Hannah McClain

Heath Merlyn

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS
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7.0

6.0
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10/6/2020

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
50
51
51

Novalee Jessel
dawson ollila

jacqueline aguirre

Valerie Hance
Jessica Norwood
Tyler Kaine
Chloe Armor
Franky Penney

Madison pokluda
Carlos Preciado
mason hendry
Devon Moreno
Shayne Gabbert

Emmrie
McDaniel
Caden Murphey
Finlee Wyrick
Ariel Herrera
Weston Woolsey
Robert Sawyer

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Olney MS
Ponder MS
Cherokee MS
Callisburg MS
Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Cherokee MS
Cherokee MS
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10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Spelling (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
| Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 42 9.0
2 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 23 2.0
3 Franky Penney = Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 20 6.0
4 Carlos Preciado  Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 19 1.0
5 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 0.0
5 Robert Sawyer  Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 0.0



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results
Spelling (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
| Valerie Hance Olney MS 2A 9 6 25 6.0
2 Ariel Herrera  Olney MS  2A 9 6 5 0.0
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10/6/2020

Spelling (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name

| Zachary Kirk

2 Leela Coleman

3 Rian Hughes

4 Tahylor Smith
Cyrus Molster

6 Riley Towell

7 Colt Fagan
Wade Kiser

9 Bailey Hairston

10 Abigail Simmons

11 Jenna Cole

12 Lucas Starr

13 Levi Rowland

14 Lance Espinosa

15 Emma Parish

16 austin beach

17

Kate Simmons

School
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
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10/6/2020
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20

21
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25
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29

30

30

32

33

Trey Lopez

Tyler Petty
ella simpson
Jack Hinsley

Maria Areolla
Donovan Nordie

Kousei Coppinger
Jackson Barnes
James White
jackson webster
Kellyn Jackson
Korbin Ross

Cayden Rose
Hannah McClain

Heath Merlyn

Novalee Jessel

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
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Whitesboro
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Whitesboro
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Whitesboro
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Ponder MS

Whitesboro
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Whitesboro
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10/6/2020

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

dawson ollila

jacqueline aguirre

Jessica Norwood
Chloe Armor

Madison pokluda

mason hendry
Devon Moreno
Shayne Gabbert

Emmrie
McDaniel
Caden Murphey

Finlee Wyrick

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro
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Ponder MS
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10/6/2020

Spelling (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name

| Zachary Kirk

2 Leela Coleman

3 Rian Hughes

4 Tahylor Smith
Cyrus Molster

6 Riley Towell

7 Colt Fagan
Wade Kiser

9 Bailey Hairston

10 Abigail Simmons

11 Jenna Cole

12 Lucas Starr

13 Levi Rowland

14 Lance Espinosa

15 Emma Parish

16 austin beach

17

Kate Simmons

School
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS
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Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
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10/6/2020
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29
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33

Trey Lopez
Tyler Petty
Ricky Jones

ella simpson
Jack Hinsley

Maria Areolla
Donovan Nordie

Kousei Coppinger
Jackson Barnes
James White
jackson webster
Kellyn Jackson
Korbin Ross

Cayden Rose
Hannah McClain

Heath Merlyn

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS
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10/6/2020

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
50
51
51

Novalee Jessel
dawson ollila

jacqueline aguirre

Valerie Hance
Jessica Norwood
Tyler Kaine
Chloe Armor
Franky Penney

Madison pokluda
Carlos Preciado
mason hendry
Devon Moreno
Shayne Gabbert

Emmrie
McDaniel
Caden Murphey
Finlee Wyrick
Ariel Herrera
Weston Woolsey
Robert Sawyer

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Olney MS
Ponder MS
Cherokee MS
Callisburg MS
Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Cherokee MS
Cherokee MS
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10/6/2020

Spelling (7/8) - Team

Rank School

1 Ponder MS

) Whitesboro
MS

3 Callisburg
MS

4 Cherokee MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Students

John Paul Wallace, Cooper Swink, Jordan
Weiland

Luke McAdoo, Bryce Thompson, Riley
Wright

Kayla Sandman, Mia Oliveira, Lainey Buck

Tatum Shanklin, Angelique Preciado, Joel
Valdez

Conference District

10

10

10

17

Total
Score

206

200

188

108



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results
Spelling (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District oL
Score

Cherokee  Tatum Shanklin, Angelique Preciado, Joel

MS Valdez = L7 108



10/6/2020

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Spelling (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School

1 Ponder MS

) Whitesboro
MS
3 Callisburg

MS

Students

John Paul Wallace, Cooper Swink, Jordan
Weiland

Luke McAdoo, Bryce Thompson, Riley
Wright

Kayla Sandman, Mia Oliveira, Lainey Buck

Conference District

Total

Score
10 206
10 200
10 188



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Spelling (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District EITE Score Tie
Level Breaker
| John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 75 14.0
2 LukeMcAdoo eSO 3p 10 8 75 8.0
3 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 69 11.0
4 Kayla Sandman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 68 9.0
Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66 7.0
6 Bryce Thompson \h%/ilsntesboro 3A 10 8 64 8.0
7 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 62 7.0
8  Riley Wright patesboro 5 10 8 61 15.0
9 Kennedy Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 59 10.0
10 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 57 8.0
11 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 54 6.0
11 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 54 6.0
Madasyn Whitesboro
13 Hammock MS 3A 10 8 53 9.0
14 Easton Patterson xgltesbom 3A 10 8 51 6.0
14 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 51 6.0
16 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 48 12.0
17 Lydia Calderon X/Ivgltes’bom 3A 10 8 47 50

18 Lilly Thames Olney MS 2A 9 8 45 6.0



10/6/2020

19

20
20
20

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

32
34

35

35

Colby Lamb

Heather Crumpton

Paisley Anders
Andre Nordie

Emily Bragg

Emily Cogburn
Jaiden Buentello

Rylie Thomas

Isaac Quintana

Tryston Williams
Alexa Fullbright

Bradi Gallaway
Corbin Wolf

Riley Sanders

Angelique Preciado

Donavhin Mullins
Sophia Salas

Joel Valdez

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS
Olney MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results
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10/6/2020

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
46
48
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50

51

51

53

54

Tyger Bateman

Ava Shirley
Greyson Fox
Allison Eldredge
Case Koerner

Olivia Figueroa
Alexis Sweet
Dax Martin

Claire Ortiz

Avylin Escobedo
Tilar Turman
Lauren Roberson

Emily Sandoval
Caita Whitney
Issic Martinez

Elizabeth Perry
Jack Murphey

Alexis Bingham

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS
Cherokee MS
Cherokee MS
Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
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Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
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10/6/2020
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Christopher Reed
Terri-Lyn Tollett

Price McLauchlin

Trace York

Katelyn
Maldonado

Thomas Easter

Coltin Cagle

Daniel Kirkpatrick
1sabel Gabbert

Vincent Aguirre

Piper Meyer

Carson Smith
Tucker Berry

Jacob Knight

Emmett Jones

Jeremiah
Wakefield

Whitesboro
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Whitesboro
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Whitesboro
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Whitesboro
MS
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10/6/2020

71

Robert Bench

Cherokee MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

1A 17 7

0.0



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Spelling (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 51 6.0
2 Angelique Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 29 2.0
3 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 28 5.0
4 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 27 3.0
5 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 22 4.0
6 Lauren Roberson = Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 22 3.0
7 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 20 2.0
8 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 7 2.0
9 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 5 2.0
10 Jeremiah Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 1 1.0
11 Robert Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 0 0.0



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results
Spelling (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
| Lilly Thames Olney MS 2A 9 8 45 6.0
2 Donavhin Mullins Olney MS 2A 9 8 29 0.0
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10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Spelling (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District e Score Tie
Level Breaker
| John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 75 14.0
2 LukeMcAdoo eSO 3p 10 8 75 8.0
3 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 69 11.0
4 Kayla Sandman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 68 9.0
Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66 7.0
6 Bryce Thompson \h%/ilsntesboro 3A 10 8 64 8.0
7 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 62 7.0
8  Riley Wright patesboro 5 10 8 61 15.0
9 Kennedy Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 59 10.0
10 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 57 8.0
11 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 54 6.0
11 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 54 6.0
Madasyn Whitesboro
13 Hammock MS 3A 10 8 53 9.0
14 Easton Patterson xgltesbom 3A 10 8 51 6.0
15 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 48 12.0
16  Lydia Calderon X}’g“eSbom 3A 10 8 47 5.0
17 Colby Lamb WLIUSELIRO 10 8 45 30

MS



10/6/2020

18
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21
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23

24
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Heather Crumpton

Paisley Anders
Andre Nordie

Emily Bragg

Emily Cogburn
Jaiden Buentello

Rylie Thomas

Isaac Quintana

Tryston Williams
Alexa Fullbright

Bradi Gallaway
Corbin Wolf
Riley Sanders
Sophia Salas
Tyger Bateman

Ava Shirley
Greyson Fox

Allison Eldredge

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

43
43
43

38

37

37

35

33

31
30

30

29

29

28

28

28

27

27

6.0
6.0
6.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

6.0
3.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

19.0

5.0



10/6/2020

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Olivia Figueroa
Alexis Sweet
Dax Martin

Claire Ortiz

Avylin Escobedo
Emily Sandoval

Caita Whitney
Elizabeth Perry
Jack Murphey
Alexis Bingham
Christopher Reed
Terri-Lyn Tollett
Price McLauchlin

Trace York

Katelyn
Maldonado

Thomas Easter

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

26

25

25

23

22
20

20

20

19

17

16

14

14

13

11

10

4.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

4.0
4.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

3.0



10/6/2020

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Coltin Cagle

Daniel Kirkpatrick
1sabel Gabbert
Vincent Aguirre
Carson Smith
Tucker Berry

Jacob Knight

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS
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3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

10

10

1.0

0.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Spelling (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
| John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 75 14.0
2 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66 7.0
3 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 62 7.0
4 Kennedy Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 59 10.0
5 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS  3A 10 7 57 8.0
6 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 54 6.0
7 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 51 6.0
8 Paisley Anders Ponder MS  3A 10 7 43 6.0
8 Andre Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43 6.0
10 Jaiden Buentello  Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 37 3.0
11 Tryston Williams  Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31 6.0
12 Angelique Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 29 2.0
13 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27 19.0
14 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 27 3.0
15 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 22 4.0
16 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 2.0
17 Robert Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 0.0
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10/6/2020

Spelling (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Luke McAdoo

2 Cooper Swink
Kayla Sandman

4 Bryce Thompson

5 Riley Wright

6 Bryson Smith

7 Madasyn
Hammock

8 Easton Patterson

9 Taylor Weiland

10 Lydia Calderon

11 Lilly Thames

12 Colby Lamb

13 Heather Crumpton

14 Emily Bragg

15 Emily Cogburn

School

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro
MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

Conference District
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
2A 9
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10

Grade
Leve

8

8

Score

75

69
68

64

61

54

53

51

48

47

45

45

43

38

37

Tie
Breaker

8.0

11.0
9.0

8.0

15.0

6.0

9.0

6.0

12.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

6.0

3.0

4.0



10/6/2020

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Rylie Thomas

Isaac Quintana
Alexa Fullbright

Bradi Gallaway

Corbin Wolf

Riley Sanders

Donavhin Mullins

Sophia Salas

Joel Valdez

Tyger Bateman

Ava Shirley

Allison Eldredge
Olivia Figueroa

Alexis Sweet

Dax Martin

Claire Ortiz

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

17

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

35

33

30

30

29

29

29

28

28

28

28

27

26

25

25

23

4.0

4.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

0.0

5.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

2.0



10/6/2020

32
33
34

35

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Avylin Escobedo
Lauren Roberson

Emily Sandoval
Caita Whitney
Issic Martinez

Elizabeth Perry
Jack Murphey
Alexis Bingham
Christopher Reed
Terri-Lyn Tollett
Price McLauchlin

Trace York

Katelyn
Maldonado

Thomas Easter
Coltin Cagle

Daniel Kirkpatrick

Callisburg MS
Cherokee MS
Callisburg MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

3A
1A
3A

3A

1A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

10
17
10

10

17

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

22
22
20

20

20

20

19

17

16

14

14

13

11

10

10

10

4.0
3.0
4.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

3.0

1.0

0.0



10/6/2020

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

1sabel Gabbert
Vincent Aguirre
Carson Smith
Tucker Berry

Jacob Knight

Emmett Jones

Jeremiah
Wakefield

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Whitesboro
MS

Cherokee MS

Cherokee MS
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3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

1A

1A

10

10

10

10

10

17

17

8

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

2.0

1.0



